LLOYDS BANK ?EA

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer ISIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency

MORGAN STANLEY & CO

Lloyds Banking Group 549300PPXHEU2JFOAMS5 GB0008706128 INTERNATIONAL PLC.

4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 GBP

Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

) of the Daily weighted average purchase Highest price Lowest price
Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction financiul imatrument | Total number of shares purchased price of the shares (ponce) Venue paid per share | paid per share
(pence) (pence)

Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 GB0008706128 13,563,377 46.5711 LSE 46.7450 46.2700
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 GB0008706128 1,442,353 46.5667 BATE 46.7400 46.3500
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 GB0008706128 4,786,129 46.5646 CHIX 46.7400 46.2700
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 GB0008706128 127,452 46.6076 TURQUOISE 46.7150 46.3850

* Rounded to four decimal places Sum: 19,909,311 46.5695 46.7450 46.2700

In; ual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date Time (GMT) ﬁ"a"ciaﬁ:‘:z:"'::; Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction E’"":I‘:'o""':r‘::::l;' "fs’;][i"d'
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:00:51 GB0008706128 46.4250 12,315 LSE EOHtal313xPy 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:00:51 GB0008706128 46.4250 10,941 LSE EOHtal313xQ0 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:01:06 GB0008706128 46.3700 6,423 LSE EOHtal313ydF 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:01:06 GB0008706128 46.3700 8,376 LSE EOHtal313ydH 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:01:06 GB0008706128 46.3600 8,686 LSE EOHtal313ydV 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:01:06 GB0008706128 46.3650 8,686 LSE EOHtal313ydT 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:01:06 GB0008706128 46.3850 659 CHIX 2977838244139 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:01:06 GB0008706128 46.3850 12,141 CHIX 2977838244140 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:01:06 GB0008706128 46.3700 2,989 BATE 156728332958 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:01:06 GB0008706128 46.3700 3,899 BATE 156728332959 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:01:06 GB0008706128 46.3700 8,125 CHIX 2977838244148 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:01:06 GB0008706128 46.3700 10,595 CHIX 2977838244149 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:01:06 GB0008706128 46.3650 4,043 BATE 156728332960 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:01:06 GB0008706128 46.3650 10,986 CHIX 2977838244153 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:02:43 GB0008706128 46.4300 675 LSE EOHtal3142IP 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:02:43 GB0008706128 46.4300 4,807 LSE EOHtal3142IR 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:02:51 GB0008706128 46.4200 5,502 CHIX 2977838244617 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:02:54 GB0008706128 46.4200 6,281 CHIX 2977838244620 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:02:54 GB0008706128 46.4050 20,000 LSE EOHtal3143BD 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:02:54 GB0008706128 46.4050 10,562 LSE EOHtal3143BJ 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:02:54 GB0008706128 46.4050 9,438 LSE EOHtal3143Bd 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:02:54 GB0008706128 46.4050 7,245 LSE EOHtal3143Bf 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:02:54 GB0008706128 46.4050 16,683 LSE EOHtal31438j 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:03:02 GB0008706128 46.3950 8,180 LSE EOHtal3143Tc 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:03:02 GB0008706128 46.3900 2,303 LSE EOHtal3143Tj 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:03:02 GB0008706128 46.3950 3,807 BATE 156728333225 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:03:02 GB0008706128 46.3900 279 LSE EOHtal3143Ts 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:03:02 GB0008706128 46.3900 3,828 BATE 156728333226 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:03:02 GB0008706128 46.3950 4,533 CHIX 2977838244654 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:03:02 GB0008706128 46.3950 5814 CHIX 2977838244655 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:03:02 GB0008706128 46.3900 5,643 LSE EOHtal3143UB 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:03:02 GB0008706128 46.3900 10,405 LSE EOHtal3143vW 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:04:48 GB0008706128 46.4300 6,394 LSE EOHtal31465¢ 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:04:48 GB0008706128 46.4300 17,241 LSE EOHtal31465g9 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:04:48 GB0008706128 46.4300 2,854 LSE EOHtal31465i 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:04:48 GB0008706128 46.4300 2,854 LSE EOHtal31465m 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:04:48 GB0008706128 46.4300 2319 LSE EOHtal31465v 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:04:48 GB0008706128 46.4300 2,854 LSE EOHtal314662 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:05:14 GB0008706128 46.4550 6,072 CHIX 2977838245244 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:05:21 GB0008706128 46.4550 3,845 CHIX 2977838245256 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:05:23 GB0008706128 46.4300 10 LSE EOHtal3146mE 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:05:23 GB0008706128 46.4300 19,990 LSE EOHtal3146mK 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:05:23 GB0008706128 46.4300 10 LSE EOHtal3146mM 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:05:23 GB0008706128 46.4300 720 CHIX 2977838245258 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:05:36 GB0008706128 46.4300 20,720 LSE EOHtal3147En 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:05:36 GB0008706128 46.4300 9413 LSE EOHtal3147Ep 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:06:23 GB0008706128 46.4300 10 LSE EOHtal3148q| 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:06:33 GB0008706128 46.4500 1,737 CHIX 2977838245870 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:06:35 GB0008706128 46.4950 5,689 LSE EOHtal31498E 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:06:38 GB0008706128 46.4950 5,509 LSE EOHtal3149Dz 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:06:39 GB0008706128 46.4750 8,148 LSE EOHtal3149Ed 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:06:39 GB0008706128 46.4750 22,248 LSE EOHtal3149FA 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:06:40 GB0008706128 46.4750 18,808 LSE EOHtal3149JH 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:06:40 GB0008706128 46.4700 9,495 LSE EOHtal3149J1 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:06:49 GB0008706128 46.4650 1,030 LSE EOHtal3149RZ 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:06:49 GB0008706128 46.4650 15,245 LSE EOHtal3149Rc 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:06:49 GB0008706128 46.4650 20,000 LSE EOHtal3149Re 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:06:49 GB0008706128 46.4650 704 LSE EOHtal3149Ri 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:06:49 GB0008706128 46.4650 739 BATE 156728333933 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:06:49 GB0008706128 46.4650 2,010 CHIX 2977838246010 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:06:49 GB0008706128 46.4650 739 BATE 156728333934 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:06:49 GB0008706128 46.4650 2,010 CHIX 2977838246011 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:06:49 GB0008706128 46.4650 2,010 CHIX 2977838246012 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:06:49 GB0008706128 46.4650 2,010 CHIX 2977838246013 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:06:49 GB0008706128 46.4650 2,010 CHIX 2977838246014 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:06:49 GB0008706128 46.4650 1,714 CHIX 2977838246015 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:06:49 GB0008706128 46.4650 2,010 CHIX 2977838246016 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:06:49 GB0008706128 46.4650 2,010 CHIX 2977838246017 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:06:49 GB0008706128 46.4650 2,010 CHIX 2977838246018 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:06:49 GB0008706128 46.4650 1,678 CHIX 2977838246019 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:06:49 GB0008706128 46.4650 818 LSE EOHtal3149Rz 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:06:49 GB0008706128 46.4650 2,010 CHIX 2977838246020 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:06:49 GB0008706128 46.4650 739 BATE 156728333935 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:06:49 GB0008706128 46.4650 2,010 CHIX 2977838246021 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:06:49 GB0008706128 46.4650 1,376 CHIX 2977838246022 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:06:49 GB0008706128 46.4650 739 BATE 156728333936 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:06:49 GB0008706128 46.4650 739 BATE 156728333937 2001001125

Lioyds Banking Group 28/02/2024 08:06:49 GB0008706128 46.4650 739 BATE 156728333938 2001001125
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2,895
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6
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1,927
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11,728
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6,180
2,310
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7
1,236
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3,738
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1,306
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3,738
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20,806
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1,030
3,753
20,000
2423
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EOHtaI3171TX
EOHtal3171Tb
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EOHtal3171Tp
EOHtal317M73
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BATE
LSE
LSE
LSE
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BATE
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12,424
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3,576
3941
3941
3941
3941
1,164
2,162
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6,039
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10,141
2247
3941
1,450
7,152
8,505
1,280
13,746
8,084
16,565
1,705
10419
7301
2687
7,778
20,000
10
14,874
9,961
3,789
6,086
13914
6,086
1,925
6,431
1,741
3497
3462
3,049
7,325
2513
4635
1,096
14,002
7,729
1,330
12,188
4,120
15,880
1,357
499
1,357
1,357
1,357
1,357
1,357
604
20,000
16,394
7119
3885
976
1,038
3018
257
4,058
5153
11575
87
5388
9,192
5363
22,396
1464
18,648
1,526
2202
1312
1926
4,803
1,694
10,543
7,005
3595
221
1678
18,101
1,678
10
19,779

3,203
6313
2,323
2,323
2,323
2,246

LSE
LSE
LSE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
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CHIX
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BATE
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EOHtal31ApmK
EOHtal31ApmM
EOHtal31ApmS
2977838361441
2977838361442
2977838361443
2977838361444,
2977838361445
2977838361446
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EOHtal31Apme
EOHtal31Apme
EOHtal31ApmW
EOHtal31ApmY
EOHtal31Apmu
EOHtal31Apn6
EOHtal31Apn8
2977838361448
156728409100
EOHtal31ApnH
156728409740
2977838362407
2977838362408
2977838362409
EOHtal31ArP
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EOHtal3 1A
2977838362410
156728409741
EOHtal31ArsT
EOHtal31ArsV
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46.6950

20,063
20,346
20,000
18,915
19,239
458
4,306
20,000
20,000
1,062
2,889
20,000
20,000
2,926
1,076
449
731

10
9,990
10,404
3315
2,053
24,103
1,785
22318
1,785
5269
20,000
4,606
12517
4,606
40
20,000
2,000
7,000
3792
25,552
10,735
836
3484
9,258
16,019
4944
5324
11,882
6,267
767

11,882
11,710
5,662
20,828
721
4,668
731

5,596
731
731
731

9,965
731

20,000
20,000

2,219
10,706
1,070
786
4,694
5,866
6,298
7,376
12,624
10,675
4,059
8,604

4,969
786
13,504
9,906
7.718
9,763
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46.6750
46.6750
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46.6750
46.6750
46.6750
46.6600
46.6600
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46.6550
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46.6600
46.6600
46.6600
46.6600
46.6600
46.6550
46.6550
46.6500
46.6500
46.6500
46.6500
46.6500
46.6500

6,351

3,593

3412

3,097

3,593

3,593

2210

6,231

12,065
5616

15,262
9,793
20,000
2,691

19,379
2318

5473

10,149
4,116

18,648
23,170
4,751

1,860

16,330
1,254

6,919

4,521

4,083

1,928

4,740

19,263

6,680
8,450
3,109
1,889
13,784
7.847
4,888
14,107
4,202
5,000
9,163

CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
LSE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
LSE
CHIX
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
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CHIX
BATE
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CHIX
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156728420541
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156728420543
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EOHtal31BNZy
EOHtal31BNIB
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2977838378221
EOHtal31BNna
EOHtal31BNnY
EOHtal31BNne
EOHtal31BNng
2977838378224
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EOHtal31BNo4.
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EOHtal31BOGt
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EOHtakhvXqYd
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EOHtakhvXqak
EOHtal31BPFG
2977838378934
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EOHtal31BPHf
EOHtal31BPHn
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2001001125



Trade Date

Totals

23/02/2024
26/02/2024
27/02/2024
28/02/2024

Settlement Date

27/02/2024
28/02/2024
29/02/2024
01/03/2024

Quantity

81,856,782

20,346,614
21,109,400
20,491,457
19,909,311

Price

.4606

4559
4589
4620

4657

Gross Consideration
37,701,944.24
9,276,021.32
9,687,103.66

9,467,053.13
9,271,766.13

Local Fee

7.00

2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00

Local

0.0




Tax

D

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Trading Fee

3.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
0.00

Net Consideration

37,701,954.24
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